Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Fecha/lugar

19/12/2518:00
P2

19/12/2518:00
P3

19/12/2518:00
P4

19/12/2518:00
P5

19/12/2518:00
P10

19/12/2518:00
Pl

19/12/2518:00
P14

19/12/2518:30
P2

19/12/2518:30
pP3

19/12/2518:30
P4

19/12/2518:30
ps5

19/12/2518:30
P10

19/12/2518:30
Pl

19/12/2518:30
P14

19/12/25 19:00
p2

19/12/25 19:00
P3

19/12/25 19:00
P4

19/12/25 19:00
P5

19/12/25 19:00
P10

19/12/25 19:00
P

19/12/25 19:00
P14

8é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendario: 3° Mixta / Fase grupos

Local

Ingrid Salvador Reollo
Joan Duran Salvador

Maria Bosch Clarimon
Ivan Bosch Florenza

Albert Trilla Rossello
Amanda Martinez Castillo

Xesco Serra Sales
Anna Alay

Xavier Camilleri Von-Kulesza
Reyes Reina Rodriguez

Albert Rossinyol Fabregas
Laura Llauradé Igual

Judit Ferrari Camps
Enric Brullet Rodriguez

Francesc Gallardo Castro
Gemma Puig Morral

Elena Cabezas
Isaac Martinez Espinal

Xisca Morey
Edu Pascal

Toni Cerdafia Roca
Lola Ruiz Claverol

Jordi Trivifio Marin
Angels Vera

Paula Herrero Gonzalez
Francisco Requena Sancerni

Rosa Ripoll
Oriol Mahiques

Elisabeth Herrman
Carles Biosca

Jordi Sanchez
Maite Mufoz

Jordi Carbo Pladellorens
Monica Argemi Torras

Juana Albiol Garcia-Munte
Pol Olmos Oms

Paola Kjolstad-Jorgensen
Alvaro Olivé

Juan Antonio Tremosa Espufes
Ingrid Tremosa Pitach

Toni Palazon Martinez
Vinyet Palazon Jerez

1/3

Resultado

6-5

5-7

3-7

2-8

9-4

8-2

4-6

-1

2-9

7-4

6-7

7-3

n-2

3-15

4-7

6-5

12-4

1

Visitante
Jordi Martinez Rech
Esther Rincén Capdevila

Marc Bufiesch Rocafort
Laura Martinez

Dani Nufez Cuadrado
Nanju Zhang

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Marta Planelles Villalonga

Laura Espona Cascén
Juan Mufoz Sanz

Marisa Sigg
Ivdn Mendoza Martinez

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

Elisabeth Herrman
Carles Biosca

Jordi Sanchez
Maite Mufioz

Jordi Carbo Pladellorens
Monica Argemi Torras

Juana Albiol Garcia-Munte
Pol Olmos Oms

Paola Kjolstad-Jorgensen
Alvaro Olivé

Juan Antonio Tremosa Espufies
Ingrid Tremosa Pitach

Toni Palazon Martinez
Vinyet Palazon Jerez

Ingrid Salvador Reollo
Joan Duran Salvador

Maria Bosch Clarimon
Ivan Bosch Florenza

Albert Trilla Rossello
Amanda Martinez Castillo

Xesco Serra Sales
Anna Alay

Xavier Camilleri Von-Kulesza
Reyes Reina Rodriguez

Albert Rossinyol Fabregas
Laura Llauradé Igual

Judit Ferrari Camps
Enric Brullet Rodriguez



Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 6

Grupo 8

Fecha/lugar
19/12/2519:30
P1

19/12/2519:30
P2

19/12/25 19:30
P3

19/12/25 19:30
P4

19/12/25 19:30
P5

19/12/25 19:30
P10

19/12/25 19:30
P

19/12/25 19:30
P14

19/12/25 20:00
P1

19/12/25 20:00
P2

19/12/25 20:00
P3

19/12/25 20:00
P4

19/12/25 20:00
P5

19/12/25 20:00
P10

19/12/25 20:00
PN

19/12/25 20:00
P14

19/12/25 20:30
P1

19/12/25 20:30
P2

19/12/25 20:30
P3

19/12/25 20:30
P4

19/12/25 20:30
P5

19/12/25 20:30
P10

19/12/25 20:30
P14

Local

Lidia Rodriguez Mangrané
Josan Reig Henarejos

Jordi Martinez Rech
Esther Rincén Capdevila

Marc Bufiesch Rocafort
Laura Martinez

Dani Nufez Cuadrado
Nanju Zhang

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Marta Planelles Villalonga

Laura Espona Cascon
Juan Mufioz Sanz

Marisa Sigg
Ivdn Mendoza Martinez

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

Jose Baz
Gisela Baz Salvador

Ingrid Salvador Reollo
Joan Duran Salvador

Maria Bosch Clarimon
lvan Bosch Florenza

Albert Trilla Rossello
Amanda Martinez Castillo

Xesco Serra Sales
Anna Alay

Xavier Camilleri Von-Kulesza
Reyes Reina Rodriguez

Albert Rossinyol Fabregas
Laura Llauradé Igual

Judit Ferrari Camps
Enric Brullet Rodriguez

Berta Blanch Machordom
Joan Mellado Gallardo

Elisabeth Herrman
Carles Biosca

Jordi Sanchez
Maite Mufoz

Jordi Carbo Pladellorens
Monica Argemi Torras

Juana Albiol Garcia-Munte
Pol Olmos Oms

Paola Kjolstad-Jorgensen
Alvaro Olivé

Toni Palazon Martinez
Vinyet Palazon Jerez

2/3

Resultado

4-9

4-5

3-7

6-4

6-4

5-6

2-10

2-12

12-0

9-3

6-5

7-6

2-10

3-10

6-5

8-4

3-10

39

8-3

9-2

Visitante

Jose Baz
Gisela Baz Salvador

Francesc Gallardo Castro
Gemma Puig Morral

Elena Cabezas
Isaac Martinez Espinal

Xisca Morey
Edu Pascal

Toni Cerdafa Roca
Lola Ruiz Claverol

Jordi Trivifio Marin
Angels Vera

Paula Herrero Gonzalez
Francisco Requena Sancerni

Rosa Ripoll
Oriol Mahiques

Julia Sanchez Rico
Oriol Robles Soto

Francesc Gallardo Castro
Gemma Puig Morral

Elena Cabezas
Isaac Martinez Espinal

Xisca Morey
Edu Pascal

Toni Cerdafia Roca
Lola Ruiz Claverol

Jordi Triviflo Marin
Angels Vera

Paula Herrero Gonzalez
Francisco Requena Sancerni

Rosa Ripoll
Oriol Mahiques

Lidia Rodriguez Mangrané
Josan Reig Henarejos

Jordi Martinez Rech
Esther Rincén Capdevila

Marc Bufiesch Rocafort
Laura Martinez

Dani Nufez Cuadrado
Nanju Zhang

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Marta Planelles Villalonga

Laura Espona Cascén
Juan Munoz Sanz

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo



Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo 7

Grupo1

Grupo1

Fecha/lugar

19/12/25 21:00
P1

19/12/25 21:00
P

19/12/25 21:30
P1

19/12/25 22:00
P1

Local

Lidia Rodriguez Mangrané
Josan Reig Henarejos

Juan Antonio Tremosa Espufes
Ingrid Tremosa Pitach

Jose Baz
Gisela Baz Salvador

Julia Sanchez Rico
Oriol Robles Soto

3/3

Resultado

45

4-8

8-5

P xporty

Visitante

Julia Sanchez Rico
Oriol Robles Soto

Marisa Sigg
Ivdn Mendoza Martinez

Berta Blanch Machordom
Joan Mellado Gallardo

Berta Blanch Machordom
Joan Mellado Gallardo



	8è Torneig Padelxlamarato
	Calendario: 3ª Mixta / Fase grupos


